LADY IRWIN COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE

NOTICE FOR ONLINE THEORY ASSIGNMENT TEST

Instructions for the students:

1. An assignment test of 25 marks shall be uploaded on the respective theory
google classrooms.

2. All the students are then required to download the test, complete it in stipulated
time slot and upload the answer scripts in assignment section of classwork on
respective theory google classroom.

3. Strictly adhere to the date and time of the test.

4. While submitting the answer-scripts students should carefully mention the
following on the top:

Name of the Course:
Semester:

Paper Code:

Title of the Paper:
Name of the student:
Exam Roll No:

Date:

5. It is advised that students make prior arrangements for internet connectivity, in
best possible manner, for smoothly taking the test.

6. Answer in your own handwriting.

7. Kindly use A4 sheet and mark the number at the top to avoid any confusion.

8. Kindly take clear and readable images of the answer sheets in portrait mode.
Convert them into a pdf file and then upload.



S.No. | Name | Semester | Paper Section | Date and | Teachers Names and contact
of the Name Time details
course
1. B.Sc. |5 Physical ABCDE | 20.11.2020 | Dr. Anjali Sherawat
(Hons) Sciences (9:40 am | (9999918228)
Home (32201504) to  10:40 | anjali.sherawat@lic.du.ac.in
Science am) Dr. Swati Raman
(9810027635)
swati.raman@lic.du.ac.in
Dr. Rachna Sharma
(9873533513)
rachna.sharma@]lic.du.ac.in
Mr. Durgesh Kumar
(9599533822)
durgesh.kumar@lic.du.ac.in
2. B.Sc. 50 Life ABCDE | 19.11.2020 | Dr. Nancy Raina
(Hons) Sciences (4:10 pm | (9810861899)
Home (32201502) to 5: 10| nancy.raina@lic.du.ac.in
Science pm) Mr. Rajneesh Dwevedi
(9899914590)
rajneesh.dwevedi@lic.du.ac.in
Mr. Vinoy Krishna
(9999480867)
Vinoy.krishna@lic.du.ac.in
Dr. Rupa Upadhyay
rupa.upadhyay@lic.du.ac.in
3. B.Sc. |[3" Physical |ABC |21.11.2020 | Dr. Anjali Sherawat
(Pass) Science (9:40 am | (9999918228)
Home (42204301) to  10:40 | anjali.sherawat@lic.du.ac.in
Science am) Dr. Swati Raman
(9810027635)

swati.raman@]lic.du.ac.in
Dr. Rachna Sharma
(9873533513)
rachna.sharma@lic.du.ac.in
Mr. Durgesh Kumar
(9599533822)
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B.Sc. |[3" Physical DEF 21.11.2020 | Dr. Anjali Sherawat

(Pass) Science (10:40 am | (9999918228)

Home (42204301) to  11:40 | anjali.sherawat@lic.du.ac.in

Science am) Dr. Swati Raman
(9810027635)
swati.raman@lic.du.ac.in
Dr. Rachna Sharma
(9873533513)
rachna.sharma@lic.du.ac.in
Mr. Durgesh Kumar
(9599533822)
durgesh.kumar@lic.du.ac.in

B.Sc. |[3" Physical GHI 21.11.2020 | Dr. Anjali Sherawat

(Pass) Science (8:40 am |(9999918228)

Home (42204301) to 9:40 | anjali.sherawat@lic.du.ac.in

Science am) Dr. Swati Raman
(9810027635)

swati.raman@]lic.du.ac.in
Dr. Rachna Sharma
(9873533513)
rachna.sharma@]lic.du.ac.in
Mr. Durgesh Kumar
(9599533822)
durgesh.kumar@]lic.du.ac.in
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